PRIJEMNI ISPIT 2025

12. jul 2025.

ENGLESKI JEZIK | GRUPA
1. There nothing see in that part of the world.
1310 SORRPN for
[Sooc00000000000000 to
(o 121§ SO to
2. How have you got?
a many luggages

5. How

7. The theatre,

much luggage

a lot of luggages

way to get around Amsterdam is

An easier.....cccveeuene with
The easiest.......cceeeuennen by
EQsy...cceeeeereeeennn. through
8 p.m.

13 TR at
| on
on... in

times
MUCh...c.cviriiereene has she gone
many...........e.........did she go
MUCh s has she been

cup of tea, but is there

[P any
nothing.......... some
ANevrerrereenn.@NyY

a that
what
(o which
8. 1 my ticket and |
just lost ....cccceeeveecvveeneneenneedn’t
b have just [0St.......ccc.ceeveveverannn. can’t
c have just been losing............... mightn’t

bicycle.

Friday.

to the UK this year?

honey left?

was a hundred years old, was very impressive.

get on the train.



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Last year, the carnival in March.
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